


AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02

TABLE OF CONTENTS

BRAKES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

COOLING  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

DOORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

ELECTRICAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

ENGINE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

EXHAUST  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

FUEL SYSTEM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

GLASS AND BODY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

LIGHTING   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

MIRRORS AND CAMERAS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

STEERING   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

SUSPENSION  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

TRANSMISSION  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

WHEELS AND TIRES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

WINDSHIELD WIPERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

ACCESSORIES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .20

INDEX  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 3

BRAKES
CK4Z2001A

BRAKE PADS (FRONT)

CK4Z2200B

BRAKE PADS (REAR)

GU2Z2V200D

BRAKE PADS (REAR)

84260A

BRAKE HARDWARE KIT

CK4Z2C026C

ROTOR
(REAR)

CK4Z1125C

ROTOR
(FRONT)

CK4Z2B120B

CALIPER
(FRONT - RIGHT)

CK4Z2B121B

CALIPER
(FRONT - LEFT)

CK4Z2282A

HYDRAULIC BRAKE HOSE

BK2Z2853A

INTERMEDIATE PARK
BRAKE CABLE

BK2Z2C204A

ABS SPEED SENSOR

CK4Z2A635V

PARK BRAKE CABLE
(RIGHT)

CK4Z2A635Y

PARK BRAKE CABLE
(LEFT)

CK4Z2078A

HYDRAULIC BRAKE HOSE
(FRONT)

CK4Z2552C

CALIPER
(REAR - RIGHT)

CK4Z2553C

CALIPER
(REAR- LEFT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 04

BRAKESCOOLING

CK4Z2140A

MASTER CYLINDER

CK4Z2063A

MASTER CYLINDER
RESERVOIR

CK4Z2005B

POWER BOOSTER

BRAKES
9N5Z2162A

MASTER CYLINDER
RESERVOIR CAP

W711141S442

FRONT ROTOR
HUB BOLT

CK4Z8005B

RADIATOR

RAD78

RADIATOR
(3 .5L & 3 .7L)

CK4Z8260B

RADIATOR HOSE
(UPPER)

CK4Z8286B

RADIATOR HOSE
(LOWER)

DG9Z8100A

RADIATOR CAP

BK2Z8A080B

COOLANT RESERVOIR

CK4Z8C607D

COOLANT MOTOR
AND FAN ASSEMBLY

BL3Z8592C

COOLANT THERMOSTAT
HOUSING



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 5

COOLING
BL3Z8575A

THERMOSTAT

BR3Z8255A

THERMOSTAT GASKET

BR3Z8501N

WATER PUMP

BR3Z8507C

WATER PUMP GASKET

CK4Z19712B

CONDENSER
ASSEMBLY

FO3030246

A/C CONDENSOR

9T1Z8005A

RADIATOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 6

DOORS
BK3Z1542900A

DOOR HINGE ASSEMBLY
(REAR DOOR - UPPER)

BK3Z1542900G

DOOR HINGE - PASSENGER SIDE
(LOWER - REAR) (UPPER - RIGHT)

BK3Z6126800L

DOOR HINGE
(PASSENGER SIDE)

BK2Z6122600A

DOOR HANDLE
(INTERIOR FRONT - RIGHT)

BK2Z6126604A

SLIDING DOOR HANDLE
(OUTSIDE)

BK2Z1525000A

SLIDING DOOR ROLLER HINGE
(LOWER - RIGHT)

EK4Z1525028A

SLIDING DOOR ROLLER HINGE
(CENTER - RIGHT)

BK3Z1525028C

SLIDING DOOR ROLLER HINGE
(UPPER - RIGHT)

CV6Z5422404DA

DOOR HANDLE (OUTSIDE)
(LEFT AND RIGHT)

HK3Z6144100A

DOOR CHECK
(REAR - LEFT AND RIGHT)

AM5Z17218B08A

DOOR HANDLE BEZEL
(FRONT - LEFT OR RIGHT

BK2Z14028AA

DOOR LOCK SWITCH
(FRONT - LEFT AND RIGHT)

BK3Z6123500B

DOOR CHECK
(FRONT - LEFT AND RIGHT)

CK4Z6122666A

SLIDING DOOR HANDLE
(INSIDE)

BK2Z6126680A

DOOR HANDLE
(INTERIOR REAR - LEFT)

BK2Z6122601AA

DOOR HANDLE
(INTERIOR REAR - LEFT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 07

DOORS

ELECTRICAL

CK4Z61219A65J

DOOR LATCH ASSEMBLY
(FRONT - LEFT AND RIGHT)

CK4Z61264A00D

SLIDING DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR
(PASSENGER SIDE)

EK4Z6123200B

WINDOW REGULATOR
(PASSENGER SIDE)

EK4Z6123201A

WINDOW REGULATOR
(DRIVER SIDE)

CK4Z11002C

STARTER
(3 .7L)

6CPZ5423395C

POWER WINDOW MOTOR
(DRIVER SIDE)

8S4Z10346A

ALTERNATOR

6CPZ9923394B

POWER WINDOW MOTOR
(PASSENGER SIDE)

3T1Z1525001A

SLIDING DOOR ROLLER
BRACKET (LEFT SIDE)

HK3Z61441A14B

DOOR CHECK COVER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 8

ELECTRICAL
7T4Z12029E

IGNITION COIL

AA5Z6C315A

CRANKSHAFT POSITION
SENSOR

AT4Z6B288A

CAMSHAFT SENSOR

BL3Z6B288C

CAMSHAFT POSITION
SENSOR (INNER)

BK3Z14529B

DOOR WINDOW SWITCH
(DRIVER SIDE)

CK4Z19980A

DASH CONTROL UNIT
(W/O PTC HEATER)

CV6Z11654L

HEADLIGHT SWITCH

CK4Z13832A

HORN

7T4Z12A699A

IGNITION KNOCK
SENSOR

BK3Z2C204C

WHEEL ASSEMBLY
SENSOR (REAR)

DG9Z11572A

IGNITION SWITCH

9L8Z6G004E

COOLANT TEMPERATURE
SENSOR

F1FZ13341A

TURN SIGNAL COMBO
LEVER SWITCH

JK4Z15604A

JUNCTION BLOCK
(PASSENGER COMPARTMENT)

BK2Z14526B

MAXI FUSE ASSEMBLY
(60/80/100/200 AMP)

SW6559

BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 09

ELECTRICAL

ENGINE

GK4Z9G444A

OXYGEN SENSOR
(REAR - LEFT)

FB5Z9F472A

OXYGEN SENSOR
(FRONT - RIGHT)

GK4Z9F472A

OXYGEN SENSOR
(FRONT - LEFT)

GK4Z9G444B

OXYGEN SENSOR
(REAR - RIGHT)

ML3Z6675P

OIL PAN
(LOWER)

FL-500S9L8Z6730A

OIL DRAIN PLUG

BR3Z9448C

EXHAUST MANIFOLD
GASKET

OIL FILTER
(3 .7L)

PH500

OIL FILTER

EP5Z6766A

OIL FILLER CAP

CK4Z9601A

AIR FILTER
(3 .7L)

AT4Z9H486A

INTAKE MANIFOLD
GASKET

BR3Z6584B

VALVE COVER GASKET
(RIGHT SIDE)

BR3Z6584B

VALVE COVER GASKET
(LEFT SIDE)

DK4Z8620B

SERPENTINE BELT
(RIGHT SIDE)

BL3Z8620C

SERPENTINE BELT
(LEFT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 10

ENGINE

EXHAUST

CK4Z9C623C

AIR CLEANER
INTAKE TUBE

XW4Z6700AA

CRANKSHAFT SEAL

CK4Z9C675A

AIR INTAKE HOSE

CK4Z6096C

ENGINE MOUNT
(FRONT)

8V2Z12B579A

MASS AIR
FLOW SENSOR

BL3Z6A666AA

PVC VALVE

SP520A

SPARK PLUG
(3 .7L)

GC3Z9278A

OIL PRESSURE SENSOR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

BL3Z12029C DIRECT IGNITION COIL

Also AvailableAlso Available

CK4Z5202S

EXHAUST TAIL PIPE

CK4Z5230E

EXHAUST MUFFLER

GK4Z5F250J

CATALYTIC CONVERTER
(LEFT)

GK4Z5F250H

CATALYTIC CONVERTER
(RIGHT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 011

FUEL SYSTEM

GLASS AND BODY

CK4Z9H307D

FUEL PUMP AND
SENDER ASSEMBLY

BR3Z9F593B

FUEL INJECTOR

8G1Z9C385A

FUEL TANK
LOCK RING

4L3Z9276AA

FUEL PUMP
RING GASKET

AT4Z9E926B

THROTTLE BODY AND
MOTOR ASSEMBLY

EK4Z5403100C

WINDSHIELD

CK4Z17C897BA

GRILLE MOUNTING PANEL

CK4Z17C829AC

BUMPER FACIA
(REAR)

CK4Z17F774DC

REAR END BUMPER CAP
(RIGHT)

CK4Z17F774DD

REAR END BUMPER CAP
(LEFT)

BK3Z61278L01AA

WHEEL MOLDING
DEFLECTOR (FRONT - LEFT)

BK3Z61278L01BC

DEFLECTOR

FO1223124

GRILLE REINFORCEMENT
MOUNTING PANEL

FS19530

WATER SEPARATOR
FUEL FILTER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 12

GLASS AND BODY
BK3Z-6110176-AE

ROCKER PANEL MOULDING
TRIM (RIGHT SIDE)

W505434S439

SUBFRAME BOLT
(FRONT)

CK4Z8125A

RADIATOR SUPPORT
(LOWER - FRONT)

CK4Z8327A

AIR DEFLECTOR
(UPPER)

BK3Z16102A

FENDER LINER
(FRONT - LOWER - RIGHT)

BK3Z16102B

FENDER LINER
(FRONT - LOWER - LEFT)

CK4Z16005A

FENDER
(FRONT - RIGHT)

CK4Z16006A

FENDER
(FRONT - LEFT)

BK2Z16797A

HOOD HINGE
(FRONT - LEFT)

BK3Z16796A

HOOD HINGE
(FRONT - RIGHT)

BK3Z16094A

FENDER BRACE
(FRONT - RIGHT)

BK3Z16095A

FENDER BRACE
(FRONT - LEFT)

FO1043144

BUMPER BRACKET COVER
(LOWER - FRONT - RIGHT)

FO1042144

BUMPER BRACKET COVER
(LOWER - FRONT - LEFT)

FO1236160

HOOD HINGE
(LEFT)

FO1236161

HOOD HINGE
(RIGHT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 013

GLASS AND BODY
REPF480145

DOOR GLASS
(PASSENGER SIDE) (83 .2” ROOF)

REPF480146

DOOR GLASS
(DRIVER SIDE) (83 .2” ROOF)

EK4Z6121411B

DOOR GLASS
(DRIVER SIDE)

FO1006271C

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
(UPPER - FRONT) CAPA

FO1006273

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
(LOWER - FRONT)

FO1106380

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
(REAR - MED/HIGH ROOF)

FO1253105

BUMPER BRACKET EXTENSION
(FRONT - LOWER - RIGHT)

FO1106379

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
(REAR - LOW ROOF)

FO1043143

BUMPER BRACKET COVER
(FRONT - UPPER - RIGHT - PLASTIC)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

REPF480144 DOOR GLASS (FRONT - LEFT) (100 .8”/110 .2” ROOF)

REPF480143 DOOR GLASS (FRONT - RIGHT) (100 .8”/110 .2” ROOF)

FO1225246 RADIATOR SUPPORT REINFORCEMENT (PLASTIC W/ 

FO1252105 BUMPER BRACKET EXTENSION (FRONT - LOWER - LEFT)

68134792AA ROOF SIDE PANEL RIGHT

BK3Z17C947H BUMPER BRACKET (FRONT - LOWER - RIGHT)

Also AvailableAlso Available

FO1042143

BUMPER BRACKET COVER
(UPPER - FRONT - LEFT -  PLASTIC)

FK4Z16112C30AA

CARGO MAT

FO1068156

LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
(TEXTURED)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 14

LIGHTING

MIRRORS AND CAMERAS

CK4Z13008E

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT)

CK4Z13008H

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
(LEFT)

CK4Z13404G

TAILLAMP ASSEMBLY
(REAR - RIGHT)

CK4Z13405G

TAILLAMP ASSEMBLY
(REAR - LEFT)

BK3Z13466A

STOP LAMP ASSEMBLY
(HIGH - CENTER)

9441732

HEADLAMP BULB
(HIGH BEAM)

92095787

HEADLAMP BULB
(LOW BEAM)

9L2Z13466A

TURN SIGNAL BULB
(REAR)

C7SZ13466B

SIDE MARKER
(REAR)

YU5Z13466AD

AMBER BULB
(FRONT TURN MARKER)

EK4Z17682FA

MIRROR ASSEMBLY - POWER - RIGHT
(HEATED - SIGNAL - MED/LOW ROOF)

EK4Z17683FA

MIRROR ASSEMBLY - POWER - LEFT
(HEATED - SIGNAL - MED/LOW ROOF)

EK4Z17683CB

HEATED MIRROR - POWER
(HEATED - SIGNAL - LEFT)

BK3Z13B374D

SIDE MIRROR LAMP
(REAR - RIGHT - LONG/SHORT ARM)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 015

MIRRORS AND CAMERAS

STEERING

BK3Z13B375D

SIDE MIRROR LAMP
(REAR - LEFT - LONG/SHORT ARM)

BK3Z-13B375-A

SIDE MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP
(LONG ARM - LEFT)

BK3Z-13B375-B

SIDE MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP
(LONG ARM - RIGHT)

CK4Z17K707B

MIRROR GLASS - POWER - LEFT
(HEATED - UPPER)

CK4Z17K707C

MIRROR GLASS - POWER - RIGHT
(HEATED - UPPER)

CK4Z17682A

MIRROR GLASS ASSEMBLY
(OUTER - REAR)

BK3Z-17K707-B

MIRROR GLASS
(LOWER - LEFT)

BK3Z-17K707-A

MIRROR GLASS
(LOWER - RIGHT)

CK4Z17D742B

MIRROR COVER - RIGHT
(LONG ARM W/O SIGNAL - REAR)

BK3Z17D742B

MIRROR COVER
(RIGHT - W/ LONG ARM)

CK4Z19G490A

BACKUP CAMERA

CK4Z19H511BA

BACKUP CAMERA MOUNT

CK4Z3E764C

STEERING PUMP
RESERVOIR

YS4Z3A006BA

STEERING PUMP
RESERVOIR CAP

BK3Z3K186C

STEERING KNUCKLE
(LEFT)

BK2Z3A130A

OUTER TIE ROD



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 16

STEERING

SUSPENSION

BK2Z3280A

INNER TIE ROD

BK2Z3K661B

INNER TIE ROD
BOOT

BK2Z18A047A

DUST SHIELD COVER
BOOT

CK4Z3A674B

POWER STEERING
PUMP

CK4Z3A212C

PRESSURE HOSE
ASSEMBLY

CK4Z3A719F

POWER STEERING
PRESSURE HOSE

CK4Z3691B

POWER STEERING
COOLER LINE

CK4Z3A713H

POWER STEERING RETURN
HOSE ASSEMBLY

CK4Z3504B

RACK AND PINION
GEAR

CK4Z3D746A

POWER STEERING
COOLING COIL

CK4Z3078A

CONTROL ARM
(LOWER - RIGHT)

CK4Z3079A

CONTROL ARM
(LOWER - LEFT)

CK4Z5560R

REAR SPRING

W718943S439

CONTROL ARM BOLT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 017

SUSPENSION
FK3Z18125C

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

BK2Z18183B

SUSPENSION STRUT MOUNT
(UPPER)

BK3Z5775Q

LEAF SPRING BRACKET
(REAR - FORWARD)

BK3Z4730A

AXLE BEAM DAMPER
(REAR)

CK4Z18124E

SUSPENSION STRUT
(FRONT)

BK3Z5414B

COIL SPRING INSULATOR
(LOWER)

BK2Z18198A

COIL SPRING INSULATOR
(UPPER - FRONT)

BK3Z5482A

STABILIZER BAR
(FRONT)

BK2Z5776C

LEAF SPRING SHACKLE
(REAR - LEFT)

BK2Z5776D

LEAF SPRING SHACKLE
(REAR - RIGHT)

BK3Z3050B

BALL JOINT
(LOWER)

BK2Z5K484A

STABILIZER BAR LINK
(FRONT)

BK2Z3020A

SUSPENSION STRUT
BUMPER

BK3Z5484A

BAR BUSHING
(FRONT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 18

TRANSMISSION

WHEELS AND TIRES

CK4Z6068E

TRANSMISSION MOUNT

MERCON LVCK4Z7A098A

TRANSMISSION FILTER
(6 SPEED)

CK4Z4782B

DRIVE SHAFT
COUPLING ASSEMBLY

7L1Z4635B

UNIVERSAL JOINT

TRANSMISSION FLUID
(1 QT)

CC3Z1240A

WHEEL BEARING
(OUTERCONE - REAR)

BC3Z1243A

WHEEL BEARING RACE
(OUTER - REAR)

CK4Z1215E

BEARING KIT
(FRONT)

BC3Z1244A

WHEEL BEARING
(INNER - REAR)

CK4Z1109A

WHEEL HUB
(REAR)

9L3Z1A189A

TPMS SENSOR

CK4Z1007B

STEEL WHEEL
(6 .5 X 16 D2XADO)

ACPZ1012C

WHEEL LUG NUT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 019

WHEELS AND TIRES
CC3Z1239A

WHEEL BEARING RACE
(INNER - REAR)

8C3Z1A124A

REAR AXLE HUB NUT

WINDSHIELD WIPERS
F1FZ17A553A

WINDSHIELD WIPER
SWITCH

EK4Z17528AA

WIPER BLADE
(LEFT)

CV6Z16K624A

WINDSHIELD FLUID
LEVEL SENSOR GROMMET

CV6Z17673A

WINDSHIELD FLUID
PUMP GROMMET

EK4Z17528CA

WIPER BLADE
(RIGHT)

BV6Z17664D

WINDSHIELD WASHER
PUMP

CK4Z17618A

WINDSHIELD FLUID
RESERVOIR

KT1Z17632A

WINSDHIELD FLUID
RESERVOIR CAP

CV6Z10D968A

WINDSHIELD FLUID
LEVEL SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 20

ACCESSORIES
63Y61

LED NEAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

63Z21

LED LONG RANGE FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

64G01

LED FAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

64G11

LED NEAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

68610

PIGTAIL
(FOR 63Z21 & 63Y61)

APS750

INVERTER CHARGER
(750 WATT)

APS1250

INVERTER CHARGER
(1250 WATT)

PV100USB

COMPACT INVERTER
(100 WATT W/ USB)

PV200CUSB

COMPACT INVERTER
(200 WATT WITH USB)

PV150

COMPACT INVERTER
(150 WATT)

PV375

COMPACT INVERTER
(375 WATT)

LB20-36-81

BI-FOLD LOADING RAMP
(36” X 81”)

LB20-24-81

BI-FOLD LOADING RAMP
(24” X 81”)

CVR151036-FRD

LOADING RAMP
(1500LBS - 10’ X 36”)

75912

CLASS 3 TRAILER HITCH
(2” RECEIVER)

13193

CLASS 3 TRAILER HITCH
(2” RECEIVER)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 021

ACCESSORIES
401720

DRIVER STEP
BRACKET KIT

415036

FRONT DOOR GRIP STEP
(DRIVER AND PASSENGER)

401727

SIDE DOOR STEP
BRACKET KIT

415254

GRIP STEP
(SIDE DOOR)

584026-570000

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” OMEGA - 2” RECEIVER)

415026-570015

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” W/6” DROP - 2” RECEIVER)

415026-570010

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” - 2” RECEIVER)

40450

GRAB HANDLE
(REAR DOOR)

6093

UNIVERSAL GRAB HANDLE

160012

SINGLE CARGO
LAMP KIT

160013

DOUBLE CARGO
LAMP KIT

160014

TRIPLE CARGO
LAMP KIT

050148

UPPER DRIVER SIDE PANEL
(REAR - LOW ROOF)

050145

UPPER PASSENGER PANEL
(REAR - LOW ROOF)

415358-571501

SHOCK ABSORBING
BUMPER STEP (REAR)

050126

UPPER DRIVER PANEL
(REAR - MID & HIGH)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 22

ACCESSORIES
050147

UPPER PASSENGER PANEL W/ TRAY
(REAR - LOW ROOF)

050154

SIDE PANEL
(REAR - LOW ROOF)

050156

SIDE PANEL W/ TRAY
(REAR - LOW ROOF)

050128

UPPER DRIVER PANEL W/ TRAY
(REAR - MID & HIGH)

050125

UPPER PASSENGER PANEL W/TRAY
(REAR - MID & HIGH)

110052-P

PERFORATED WINDOW PARTITION
(NO ACCESS - MID ROOF)

110061-P

PARTITION W/ DOOR
MID ROOF

110049-P

PERFORATED WINDOW PARTITION
(NO ACCESS - LOW ROOF)

110055-P

PERFORATED WINDOW PARTITION
(NO ACCESS - HIGH ROOF)

110064-P

PARTITION W/ DOOR
(HIGH ROOF)

050123

UPPER PASSENGER PANEL
(REAR - MID & HIGH)

050150

UPPER DRIVER PANEL W/ TRAY
(REAR - LOW ROOF)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M  |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 023

A
ABS SPEED SENSOR   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

A/C CONDENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

ALTERNATOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

AIR FILTER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

AIR INTAKE HOSE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

AIR CLEANER INTAKE TUBE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

AIR DEFLECTOR (UPPER)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

AMBER BULB (FRONT TURN MARKER)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

AXLE BEAM DAMPER (REAR)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

B
BRAKE PADS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

BRAKE HARDWARE KIT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

BUMPER FACIA (REAR)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

BUMPER BRACKETS AND COVERS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11,12

BUMPER STEP BRACKET KITS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

BUMPER REINFORCEMENTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

BACKUP CAMERA   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

BACKUP CAMERA MOUNT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

BALL JOINT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

BAR BUSHING (FRONT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

BEARING KIT (FRONT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

C
CALIPERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

CARGO LAMP KITS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .20

COOLANT RESERVOIR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

COOLANT MOTOR AND FAN ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

COOLANT THERMOSTAT HOUSING  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

CAMSHAFT SENSORS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

COOLANT TEMPERATURE SENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

CONDENSER ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

CRANKSHAFT SEAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

CATALYTIC CONVERTERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

CARGO MAT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

CONTROL ARMS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

CONTROL ARM BOLT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

COIL SPRING INSULATORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

D
DOOR HINGES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DOOR HANDLES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DOOR CHECKS AND COVER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6,7

DOOR HANDLE BEZEL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

DOOR LOCK SWITCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DOOR LATCH ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

DOOR WINDOW SWITCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DASH CONTROL UNIT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DEFLECTOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

DOOR ROLLER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DOOR TRACK ASSEMBLY (UPPER)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DOOR WINDOW ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

DOOR GLASS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING ASSY   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

DUST SHIELD COVER BOOT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

E
ENGINE MOUNT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

EXHAUST MANIFOLD  GASKET   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

EXHAUST TAIL PIPE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

EXHAUST MUFFLER   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

F
FRONT ROTOR HUB BOLT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

FUEL INJECTOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

FUEL PUMP AND SENDER ASSEMBLY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10

FUEL TANK LOCK RING  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

FUEL PUMP RING GASKET  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .10

FENDER LINERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

FENDERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

FENDER BRACES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

G
GRILLE MOUNTING PANEL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

GRILLE REINFORCEMENT PANEL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

GRAB HANDLE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .20

GRIP STEPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

H
HYDRAULIC BRAKE HOSES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

HEADLIGHT SWITCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

HEADLAMP ASSY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

HEADLAMP BULBS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

HOOD HINGES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

HORN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

I
INTERMEDIATE PARK BRAKE CABLE   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

IGNITION COIL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

IGNITION KNOCK SENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

IGNITION SWITCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

INNER TIE ROD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .15

INNER TIE ROD BOOT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .15

INVERTER CHARGERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

J
JUNCTION BLOCK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

K
KEY FOB TRANSMITTER   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

KEYLESS ENTRY LOCKS   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

KEYLESS MODULE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

L
LEAF SPRING BRACKETS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

LEAF SPRING SHACKLES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

LICENSE PLATE BRACKET  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .12

LED FLOOD LIGHTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

LOADING RAMPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

M
MASTER CYLINDER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

MASTER CYLINDER RESERVOIR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

MASTER CYLINDER RESERVOIR CAP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

MAXIFUSE ASSY (60/80/100/200 AMP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

MIRROR GLASS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

MIRROR ASSEMBLIES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .13

MIRROR COVERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

INDEX



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 24

O
OIL PAN (LOWER)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

OIL DRAIN PLUG  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

OIL FILTERS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

OIL FILLER CAP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

OXYGEN SENSORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

OIL PRESSURE SENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

OUTER TIE ROD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .14

P
PARK BRAKE CABLES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

PANELS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20,21

PARTITIONS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .21

PIGTAIL   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .19

POWER BOOSTER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

POWER WINDOW MOTORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

PVC VALVE   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

POWER HEATED MIRROR SIGNAL (LEFT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

POWER STEERING PUMP   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

PRESSURE HOSE ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

POWER STEERING PRESSURE HOSE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

POWER STEERING COOLER LINE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

POWER STEERING RETURN HOSE ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

POWER STEERING COOLING COIL   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

R
ROTORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3

RADIATORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

RADIATOR HOSES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

RADIATOR SUPPORT   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

RADIATOR CAP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

ROCKER PANEL MOULDING TRIP (RIGHT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

REAR END BUMPER CAPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

RACK AND PINION GEAR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

REAR SPRING  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .16

REAR AXLE HUB NUT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

S
SLIDING DOOR HANDLES   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5,6

SLIDING DOOR ROLLER HINGES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6,7

SLIDING DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR (RIGHT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

STARTER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

SERPENTINE BELTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

SPARK PLUG  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

SUBFRAME BOLT (FRONT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .11

STOP LAMP ASSY (HIGH - CENTER)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

SIDE MARKER BULB  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

SIDE MIRROR LAMPS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13,14

STEERING PUMP RESERVOIR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

STEERING PUMP RESERVOIR CAP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

STEERING KNUCKLE (LEFT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

SUSPENSION STRUT MOUNT (UPPER)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

SUSPENSION STRUT (FRONT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

SUSPENSION STRUT BUMPER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

STABILIZER BAR (FRONT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

STABILIZER BAR LINK (FRONT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

STEEL WHEEL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

T
THERMOSTAT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .5

TEMPERATURE GASKET   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5

TURN SIGNAL COMBO LEVER SWITCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

THROTTLE BODY AND MOTOR ASSY   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

TAILLAMP ASSY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

TURN SIGNAL BULB (REAR)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

TRANSMISSION FILTER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

TRANSMISSION MOUNT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

TRANSMISSION FLUID  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

TPMS SENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

TRAILER HITCHES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

U
UNIVERSAL JOINT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

UNIVERSAL GRAB HANDLE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

V
VALVE COVER GASKETS   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

W
WHEEL ASSY SENSOR (REAR)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

WATER PUMP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

WATER PUMP GASKET  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5

WINDSHIELD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

WHEEL MOULDING DEFLECORS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

WINDOW REGULATORS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6

WHEEL LUG NUT   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

WHEEL HUB (REAR)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

WHEEL BEARINGS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .17

WHEEL BEARING RACES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17,18

WINDSHIELD FLUID LEVER SENSOR GROMMET  .  .  . 18

WINDSHIELD FLUID PUMP GROMMET  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .18

WINDSHIELD WIPER SWITCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

WIPER BLADES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

WINDSHIELD FLUID RESERVOIR   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

WINDSHIELD FLUID RESERVOIR CAP   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

WINDSHIELD WASHER PUMP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

WINDSHIELD FLUID LEVEL SENSOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

INDEX



Follow us on social media
Doc # AD-E06-86-1135741    Rev Date: 8/7/2023

800 - 752 - 1700 
www. F L E E T ANDAU TO . com

FleetandAuto.com is operated by Jasper Innovative Solutions (JIS), a leading 
supplier of auto parts and components for fleet vehicles. JIS offers both 
premium aftermarket and OEM replacement parts from the brands you 

trust, as well as Heavy Duty alternatives designed in-house. JIS sources 
and produces parts that are no longer available from OEM suppliers to 

keep your vehicles running longer.

Order Online at:


